Item no.SM-SY3006-A
SAMMOON VEHICLE LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Add: 2nd-3rd Section, 4th Floor, Building 1, Hongxing Real Estate, No. 6, Foluo Road, Luocun,
Shishan Town, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong Province, China
LED Side marker lamp
Function and performance Parameters
Item no. SM-SY3006-A
Dimension Φ66*70*46 mm
D2.59” x W2.76” x T1.81” Inch
Function Front Turn signals（Amber）
Working voltage 12-15V DC
Rated power 6W
Led lamp chip LED -OSRAM 1W*6PCS
Color temperature 3000K
Luminous flux Front Turn signals：200±30 lm
Working  temperature -40℃- +65℃
Waterproof and Dustproof IP65
EMC ECE-R10， CISPR-25 Class 3.0
Vibration strength 15G, 25KHz~110KHz sweep frequency
Life span > 25000h
Application Engineering vehicle、Special vehicle
Wire harness
Direct wiring with terminal DT, wire length 300mm,
terminal  DT04-2P
 (wrapped with PVC flame retardant  sleeve)
Mounting size
Bracket stand, install with screw 2-M4*20，the
distance between two mounting holes are 60mm
Packaging White color box,2set/box，40sets/carton (20 Pairs)